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Larry HolukInspector:

Date: 2015/11/10
Inspection #: 1022738

Description:

Inspection Type

X Acceptance Internal ExternalX Operational

Repair/Alteration Pressure Test Piping Attempted Other

Re-Inspection

Checklist

OK Safety Valve

OK Shell/Heads

OK Pressure/Temp Gauge

NC Low Water Cut off

NC Tube Sheet/Tubes/Water Legs

NC Flow Switch

OK Inspection Openings/Nozzles/Valves

NC Limit Controls

OK Associative PipingNC Flame Scanner

OK Data Report/Sask Design Registration/Name Plate

OK Level Gauge OK Insulation

NC Expansion Tank

NC Baffles/Refactory/Breaching/Smoke Pipe

NC Check Valve

Refer to the separate Order to Correct Report when any checklist item is noted as  "SO"

Licence No:
CRN:
MAWP Shell Side:

Tube Side:
Pressure Type:
Capacity:

Serial No:
Unit No:
Service:
Mfg Year:
Outside Diameter:
Length:

Mobility:
Heat Surface:NB #:

Owner ID:

Location:

Owner Description:

9032 kPa
0 kPa

665107

94210-AA
15667
Gas & Glycol
1995

0.32 m
8.08 m

0
Stationary

608 Liters

RM 502

Glycol Contactor

Inspector Comments:

Issued To:
Husky Energy - Lloydminster Production 
4335 44th Street 
LLOYDMINSTER, SK  S9V 0Z8  
Canada 

Manufacturer: Propak Systems Ltd. - 505 East Lake

Unit Type:

Owner Contact:
Owner Email:

Site Address:
Site Contact(s):

Ray Trachuk 
Email: ray.trachuk@huskyenergy.com 

50-25W3M

39 - Other - Pressure Vessel

Unit LLD: 03-31-050-25W3

Site Name: RM 502

Issued under the provisions of The Boilers and Pressure Vessel Act, 1999.

62019972


