

Husky Energy - Lloydminster Production

LLOYDMINSTER, SK S9V 0Z8

Issued To:

Canada

4335 44th Street

Description:

Licence No: 665107

Inspector Comments:

Saskatchewan Pressure Equipment Inspection Report

 Inspection #:
 1022738

 Date:
 2015/11/10

 Inspector:
 Larry Holuk

 Page:
 Page 1 of 1

CRN: MAWP Shell Side: 9032 kPa Tube Side: 0 kPa	Email: ray.trachuk@huskyenergy.com
Pressure Type:	
Capacity: 608 Liters	One - I No. 04040 AA
Manufacturer: Propak Systems Ltd 505 East Lake	Serial No: 94210-AA Unit No:15667
Unit Type: 39 - Other - Pressure Vessel	Service: Gas & Glycol
•	Mfg Year: 1995
Location: RM 502	Outside Diameter: 0.32 m
Unit LLD: 03-31-050-25W3	Length: 8.08 m
NB #: Owner ID:	Heat Surface: 0
Owner Description: Glycol Contactor	Mobility: Stationary
Owner Description. Orygon Contactor	
–	
Inspection Type	
x Acceptance Internal	External Operational Re-Inspection
Repair/Alteration Pressure Test	Piping Attempted Other
<u>Checklist</u>	
OK Safety Valve OK Pressure/Temp Gauge	OK Level Gauge OK Insulation
OK Shell/Heads NC Low Water Cut off	NC Flow Switch NC Limit Controls
NC Flame Scanner NC Expansion Tank	NC Check Valve OK Associative Piping
NC Baffles/Refactory/Breaching/Smoke Pipe	OK Inspection Openings/Nozzles/Valves
NC Tube Sheet/Tubes/Water Legs	OK Data Report/Sask Design Registration/Name Plate
Refer to the separate Order to Correct Report when any checklist item is noted as "SO"	

Owner Contact:

Site Contact(s):

Ray Trachuk

Site Name: RM 502

Site Address: 50-25W3M

Owner Email:

Issued under the provisions of The Boilers and Pressure Vessel Act, 1999.